
From: Colvin, Michael
Sent: 2/1/2010 6:03:20 PM

Gandesbery, Mary (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=MAGq); 
Michael Alcantar (mpa@a-klaw.com); Colvin, Michael (mc3@cpuc.ca.gov)

To:

WBlattner@SempraUtilities.com (WBlattner@SempraUtilities.com); 
bill@jbsenergy.com (bill@jbsenergy.com); beth@beth411.com 
(beth@beth411 .com); ASNYDER@SEMPRA.COM
(ASNYDER@SEMPRA.COM); bruce.foster@sce.com (bruce.foster@sce.com); 
Middlekauff, Charles (Law) (/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=CRMd); 
carol.schmidfrazee@sce.com (carol.schmidfrazee@sce.com); deb@a-klaw.com 
(deb@a-klaw.com); cbk@eslawfirm.com (cbk@eslawfirm.com); 
david@branchcomb.com (david@branchcomb.com); Dave Faiella 
(dfaiella@edisonmission.com) (DFaiella@edisonmission.com);
Brad.Morris@bp.com (Brad.Morris@bp.com); Laura.Genao@sce.com 
(Laura.Genao@sce.com); jimross@r-c-s-inc.com (jimross@r-c-s-inc.com); dws@r-c- 
s-inc.com (dws@r-c-s-inc.com); ek@a-klaw.com (ek@a-klaw.com); 
jbloom@winston.com (jbloom@winston.com); Redacted_____________

Cc:

; Fitch, Julie A.
(jf2@cpuc.ca.gov); Lindh, Frank (frl@cpuc.ca.gov); klc@a-klaw.com (klc@a- 
klaw.com); gbaker@sempra.com (gbaker@sempra.com); Como, Joe 
(joc@cpuc.ca.gov); GaryHinners@chevron.com (GaryHinners@chevron.com); 
Gaylord Edwards (GLEdwards@sycamore.com) (gledwards@sycamore.com); 
gjans@edisonmission.com (gjans@edisonmission.com); Kathleen.Sloan@sce.com 
(Kathleen.Sloan@sce.com); kslucas@sycamore.com (kslucas@sycamore.com); 
Bottorff, Thomas E (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TEB3); 
Homer, Trina (/0=PG&E/0U=C0RP0RATE/CN=RECIPIENTS/CN=TNHC); 
Allen, Peter (peter.allen@cpuc.ca.gov); tomb@crossborderenergy.com 
(tomb@crossborderenergy.com); Strauss, Todd
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=TxSq); steven@iepa.com 
(steven@iepa.com); Kuga, Roy M
(/0=PG&E/OU=Corporate/cn=Recipients/cn=RMK4); mike.montoya@sce.com 
(mike.montoya@sce.com); Michael.Hoover@sce.com (Michael.Hoover@sce.com); 
mflorio@tum.org (mflorio@tum.org); I Redacted ]

Redacted

Redacted lutal@bp.com
(lutal@bp.com); neburgess@sycamore.com (neburgess@sycamore.com); 
Salvacion, Lisa-Marie (lms@cpuc.ca.gov); hawlsr@bp.com (hawlsr@bp.com); 
Marci.Palmstrom@sce.com (Marci.Palmstrom@sce.com); Hortinela, Teresa 
(mth@cpuc.ca.gov); Marcella.Davis@sce.com (Marcella.Davis@sce.com); Semcer, 
Melissa (unc@cpuc.ca.gov); Marc.Ulrich@sce.com (Marc.Ulrich@sce.com); 
sgarcia@semprautilities.com (sgarcia@semprautilities.com); Kevin Woodruff 
(kdw@woodmff-expert-services.com)

Bcc:
Subject: Summary of 2/1/10 QF Negotiations
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Attached is a summary sheet of a high level of all of the accomplishments 
coming out of today. I want to thank everyone for the progress and 
productive tone of the day.

Tomorrow at 8:00 am Michael A. Marc Ulrich and others will be trying to 
reconcile the GHG accounting and effective date language. Please plan on 
being able to stay late tomorrow.

Michael

SB GT&S 0487201


